33 maiket <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name: Mobile No.:	KAS GIVORNO	ni-110020 7 PRAS	00	l PIC of	the freelancer
Date of Location:	and collecting of the collecti	registered with us data. He/She has been a er project specific Assignry Valid From: 25/1/24 Address: This lier to facilitate in his/her ass	as a freelance uthorized to coment Letter. Response to the coment of the	e supplier for ollect Market eference No:		
bar.			$L^{*}(a) \leq a!$	'e relati	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Assignment le	tter	· Marayana		
Freelancer Name House Address De Chouhen h.N-369 Relm	MOUTHR	Job No: 2024-11 Job Title: Vemace. Fieldwork Location:	102 su(vey	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date:	nbale	efrozy-c
letail at the project brieff	ng which you had at	rith you regarding the assignmentended on. I other associated fees as ment Segment - Cen	ioned hereunder,	on the terms ar		
poll vin	e manifest	0ELNI	erica pairio de de	F127 (0.0) 4.0	17	100
300 - 1 - 01 - 01 - 0	same and the same		er al superior de El malar es de	-1 3 4 - 4 1 2 2	H I C	suite of
nat data collected in the d s communicated at the all ssignment in part/full water reelancer, and you are fi ermanent/temporary emporation and reason	the device handed of evice is sent directly bove stated briefing. ithout any further re ree to pursue any of ployment in the Com- on thereof.	and end on	on task in completivice location should be the control of the companies of	ete quantity and ald be always in the non-acceptation of the time of the person, and y reserves its right.	data be synce active and G ance and may crely an assign ad that no rece ght to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for the your assignmen
Date: 11/12/2	. 4	o ve suptant option one	Signed in	the presence	of:	
Date: $($	FEDAK	Chounal	1) Witnes		45 EN	OKA SRA
I value of Signee.		er a service production of the contract of the	Contac	t number:	7999 L	138237
	an and the second		Signat	-	Juny,	
Signature: Qee	pred		2) Witnes		Min	(1)
				t number:		-
			Signat	me:		

ne Freelancer:- De-	e poi	< C	houh	un Vo	•			
			BIL	L				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			. /.v.*	For Co	mmercial I	Jse:		
omer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI hla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, elhi -110020 lo.: AAECM5086D					2 9 incer Code		21/1-20	24-0601
Towards	mv Cha	arges/F	eesagain	st Ass	ignment/s	stated below	V:	the state of the state of
No: 2024-6111		. ab	Orio	inal As	signment and Date	Revised A	Assignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Tialor 2/0/0/0/ S	UVV	700		34.6		. XI		The Man Man
dwork Locations: QELM	P - 15 - 1	/	u je gršo	Altack to	10 C (14 CT)	y District	1. 11	
es for Assignment	1.3	14 TW	at the first	open and a	11-191 NO		Amount	
ita Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						10.6	nh.	
3- Main Interview -			1	2	100	170	72	
4- Main interview-				1				
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/	Others						
Other Fees/Charges	1	``					1 old)
- delan Charges		1.0	100	Had	PRASI	82	Priarry	
Executive Name: 12 Ab	END	11/8	M-62	222	1	X		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:	in a		<u> </u>		to the state of		
Totals	Job N	10	Task Cod	e Am	ount:- 1 9	700/	2	
A) Fees for Assignemt	JOD IV	10.						
				Am	nount:-			
B) Supervision Charges		14 1	Grand	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
	·	* * *				BRED	Med	
Rupees in Words:	MON	CAN				DICE	- /	
	180		Si	ımma	ary	-		Quantity Payable in
Assignment Job No. 1999	Centre Col	Date lection Type	uantity Synched Submitted	I/ Quanti	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
Number 7.1/2 &	opri 6	P):	17	#	\$	17	/A suith all tarms and co	onditions.
I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	PAP	n sides of the Carlo	3895	and correct	Benetic	Bill R	e: S S IN C eceived On:	

marke xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.: Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Mari	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market ket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ue: 2 1127 Valid From: 2 11240 2/1240 Fieldwork dobile No: 2 1244 Address: This Authority Card is issued on a freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)
mend are not not to the second of		and the second

Freelancer Name House Address BAIKUTh The E-116 GALINO-L OM NEX MEETHORS NEW DELM' 44	Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MASOR 2010 Reference No: Date: - 0598
	a commence to the second contract of	carridatur - Artigrafic eta zui

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	the granto Deat of an Segment - Center but and of a base of a particle services.	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offine	selvi selvi	A R	100
	the state of the s	dates.	10 mg = 5,45

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: V	TV William Company	
Name of signee:	BAIKUTH	The

Signature: 3.3h 9

Signed in the presence of:

signed in the prese	nce of:
1) Witness Name:	RATENDRAMSYC
Contact number:	
Signature:	- Arth
2) Witness Name:	Mac

MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. John Industrial Estate, Phase - III, W Delhi -110020 AN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst A Job No: 2024-111202 Original Number	Commer No: te: eelancer C	29366 ode: MARC nt/sstated below:	18-2024-0598
R /mer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Jkhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, /W Delhi -110020 AN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst A Job No: 2024-111202 Original Number	Commer No: te: eelancer C ssignme Assignme	29366 ode: MARC nt/sstated below:	18-2024-0598
R /mer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Jkhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, /W Delhi -110020 AN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst A Job No: 2024-111202 Original Number	No: te: eelancer C ssignme	29366 ode: Mane	
AN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst A Job No: 2024-111202 Original Number	eelancer C ssignme Assignme	ode: MARC	
Job No: 2024-111202 Original Number	Assignme	nt/sstated below:	
Number	, -	nt Revised Ass	. 136 P. B. St 21 C
Joh Titles O/RIMG C COTVCY			nd Date Amount
Job Title: Vemue SUTVEY	(C)	se at 1 plan	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: DC-LN	\$6.45 t \$7	er caster in month	TVIC OF GALL CONTRACT
Fees for Assignment		on viante de la como	
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity	Rate		Amount
1- Briefing charges			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	e V.		
3- Main interview -	10	0 1750	12
4- Main interview-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			
Other Fees/Charges			
Supervision Charges		1 99	
Executive Name: RATENORA PRASAO		Japan	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MAD 2	2	XIVO (1)	
Totals			
	mount:-	1200/2	
B) Supervision Charges Ar	nount:-		
Grand Total	(A+B) F	r Net Payment	
4 - 25.43			18-1
CIVE TOURS		NORED O	<i>N f f f f f f f f f f</i>
Summa	ary		v , 19
	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	1	y Paldinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Fraemoff 17 -		17 1	7 12
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct My PAN Account Number is: AMTPJ7662 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Baikoth Jhan Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3717103069	Benef	ciary Bank Name: 🦒	terms and conditions. NDIAN JANK DIRDOD ROOZ
E&OE ON //	<i>(</i>	Bill Received	d On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with	date	Bill Checked	1 & Cleared On:
(Signature & Date)	* *		

	and the control of th	
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.: RAOENBRA PRASAO MODILE NO.:	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that	registered with us as a freelance supplier for	* II
conducting interviews	s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	J _a
Date of	Issue: 7 // 11/ Valid From: 2 // 12 Up Fieldwork Mobile No: 2 p C C Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
the specific request of	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	2 34 1 2 4
San W	and the second s	(Card Holder's Signature)
and the second second	Assignment letter	
Freelancer Name	Job No: 2024 - 11 02 Freelancer Code Job Title: 1/2 MALR VXVCY Reference No:	moelfen

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

Fieldwork Location:

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center the analysis for the bounds	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
- Of line	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	12	100
Off The	and the second of the second o		74. 23° 1

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so The above stated assignment will start from that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 11/12/29

Name of signee: SUBODY

Signature: SUBOON

Signed in the presence of:

11111111

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

			BILL				
	1	- 1			d Hear		
stomer's Name & Address			For C	ommercia	11 056.		4
: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	RIX PVT. LT	D.			- 0 - 1		
Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III,			Bill N Date	o: 2	9391	4,1	
/ Delhi -110020 I No.: AAECM5086D			Freel	ancer Coo	le: MND	08/1-20	20-0442
	Is my Charg	ios/Foesa	against Ass	ianment	sstated bel	ow:	9 m. 1 m. 1m
the state of the s		103/1 0000				d Assignment	Quantity And
Job No: 2024-11) D2			Original A Number	and Date	· .	er and Date	Amount Payble
ob Title: Vemues	ni de ne		entitle so	5 18 8	notification of a		
ieldwork Locations: QELN	1, 1, 1, 1	17.74		2017 1 P 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CONTRACTOR IN THE	J. W. British &	· · · · ·
ees for Assignment	India lighting	eVCCA.		Bata		Amount	p + 5 * 5 *
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate	•		
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					1		
3- Main interview -			10	150	12	-50/2	98 P
4- Main interview-	. () () () ()		12.	10		Control of the Control	5 1 38 F
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Othe	ers					
Other Fees/Charges			· · · · ·		1	02/)
Supervision Charges	F	00	15801		2/h/	1000	
.ACCULTIC	END RA	1/2	200	2	- X	(1)	
IC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:	Mar	Q 2 5 6		1		
Totals	1 1-	Tack	Code Am	ount:- 1	200/=	2	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	lask	Code	12	0 / 5		
			Am	ount:-	1.0		
3) Supervision Charges					Net Payme	nt	
						141	× Ty.
Rupees in Words: DNE 7	housal			NADA	CITY UN	7	
			Summa	ry			
Assignment Job No. Segment C	entre Collection	Quantity Syr Submitte		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number C	Dú poli	12	Car Land	Town I Service	12	12	12-
	thetheides	of the nage) is	true and correct t	the best of m	y beliefs and I agree	e with all terms and co	nditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned	herein (both sides 16 BALPS 16	080			1 1 2		100 QCIMAIN
The Data Account Number IS: "IV	10-11-			Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	ie: PU/VY	ן ייטיע נפי ין
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	>U TO VO		2000	Benefic	ciary IFSC Code	De18000	28 85 jvan 20 690
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	06901	00000	DOD +3			Told On	
E&OE			W. The	V :	Bill R	eceived On:	
STOWN		1	MONXX	d v		hecked & Cleared	d On:
0.100					Bill,C	HECKER & SIEER	
			wad by with a				

	•	west to a to the sent			
market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 RASENORAPK	ASAD	rial PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Occation:	s and collecting Market Xcel as plants. Issue: 117111 Mobile No: 21	registered with us as a freel data. He/She has been authorized the project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 25/1/240 13/1/2	ance supplier o collect Marl : Reference N ച്ചിച്ചിക്ക് Fieldwo	ket No: ork	to the second of
etronome elem	. na dael arch	on the late of the action of the second	positive in the	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
	Calaba Cala Bara	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name House Address That me	ri PKR. pholla N.O.UY	Job No: 2024-11)OL Job Title: VEMAC SURVE Fieldwork Location: DELM	Freelancer Reference 1 Date:	AND A PROPERTY.	eif2-13- 0184
ail at the project briefic now offer you fees fo ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection	r the assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned hereun Segment - Center	der, on the terms	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off in		O EUNI	te year la mi	14	180
at data collected in the d communicated at the al signment in part/full w eelancer, and you are fi ermanent/temporary empithout showing any reason	evice is sent directly bove stated briefing. ithout any further retree to pursue any ot ployment in the Comon thereof.	and end on	nplete quantity and should be always esult in non-accermployment but ny other person, pany reserves its	nd data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assign and that no requiright to terminat	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
Date: 1//2/2 Name of signee:	y Dirip R	1) With Con-	l in the present ness Name: ntact number: _ nature: ness Name:	7999	18RA 47223
Signature:		2) WIU	1033 1 401110.	KILLIO 13	

me No:			, , , ,						SN N-3	. / -				
				*		BI	LL							
Customer's To:MARI	_		_	(PVT. L	.TD.		For C	Commercia	al Use:		1 9			
17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Bill No: 29384 Date: Freelancer Code: MADOLF, 2020 - 0184							
		To	wards r	ny Chạr	ges/Fees	agai			sstated belo					
Job No: 12022024-1)182								ssignmen and Date	t Revised Numb	Quantity And Amount				
Job Title:	VE	MA	_	JAZVI	5 y was	n J	in mil		5 85 1	Payble				
Fieldwork			FLNI	at No	14 p. 12.	1.1	1.	NA	25 25 10.0	M. L. Sarah	ata solutation			
Fees for			**	W Gar				s tro training	4 1070		~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Data Coll			ment	-		Qu	antity	Rate	Amount					
	efing charg								,		/ v · ·			
	ruitment/		isting			:								
	n interviev					1	4	100	140	1400				
, , ,	n interviev									in the second of				
	deration/Tr ecify)		/Transcrip	otion/Oth	ers	54D= C		egiene vez			ne bet of any			
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges					,			^				
Supervision			465				4 8 W 11	4.						
Executive			95 G/		AP	NA.	100		Mary	2				
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signatu	re:	4223	2-2			()					
Totals									1, (1)					
A) Fees for	Assignem	t.		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	400/-	2				
								. ,						
3) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-						
					Gr	and '	Total (A+B) For	r Net Payme	nt				
Rupees in V	Vords:	ONE	The	USA		200	7	NAR						
		7						•	E 4 CN	9	-			
						Sui	mmai	ry ·						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
		' '	och	off	14	*	Jan 🖘		14	14	14			
Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	y Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: (2)	CON SIDES OF	10122	true and	35,		ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and cone:	680586			

•

		and the second			
market <u>x</u> cel	PIC	PIC of the freelance			
Research Data by MaiDate of Iss Location: M	and collecting or rket Xcel as posue: 25014 Mobile No: 200	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 25/1/24to/2//2/ SJ/0845Address: This Authority Of the facilitate in his/her assignment.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No:		
	(Card H	(Card Holder's Signature			
visa i maj digastroj.		Assignment letter			1 de 1 de
Freelancer Name House Address PS4 RR. MISHUE L-165AT N. D.	e: Mas	maself-2023 -0124			
letail at the project briefing	g which you had at	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	to the captioned sub	di .	
Data Collection Ty	ata Collection Type				Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
- let in	Carried a series	aein'		0	100
SH VIVA				2	

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:
Contact number:

Signature:
2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

without showing any reason thereof.

Name of signee: Plu) eep KR. MisM.
Signature: P.K. MisM.

terms and conditions.

Date: 11/12/24

e No:-			2-	160	PK	K P	M	1811 a.l.	12 A	R.V	10%			
/						BIL	L	,						
ustomer's N			MATRIX	PVT. L	TD:	are to the	For C	Commerc	cial Use	2:	a manage	× r 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
7, Okhla Industri Iew Delhi -1100 PAN No.: AAECM	ial Estate, F 20						Bill N Date Freel	:	293 ode: _Y	_	elf.20	25-0124		
	·	То	wards n	ny Char	ges/Fees	sagain								
Job No: 2	solietes United	ngura Mjener	Original Assignment Number and Date				Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount					
Job Title:	1/4	Mu	C SU	8 Va	Secretary Control						de na sta	Payble		
Fieldwork Loc	cations:	21	FLM	น ค่าเป	n 18313) els ·	1, 1,01,1	en C	1 11		water are a	(1.1.1.1. ARI. A.2.)		
Fees for As	ssignme	ent	Joh	त्राम् भुन्न हुन	evale se	Palja	. F. C. 1	etp to a	The State of	+ - _{18.7} = - 1				
Data Collec	tion Typ	e & Segi	ment	, i		Quantity Rate			Amount		t			
1- Briefi	ng charge	es						×						
2- Recru	uitment/C	ontact/Li	sting					er in the tr				. *		
3- Main	interview	ı -		٠, ٠	٠, ١٠, ٠,٠									
4- Main	interview	/ - .			A STATE OF									
5- Mode (Spe	eration/Tr cify)	anslation	/Transcrip	otion/Othe	ers							r ar di		
Other Fees														
Supervision	Charges	3	0/	•						1				
Executive		R	A5E	NAR	AVE	10	PRA	500	N A/	Ma	WH			
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re:	Λ	143	35	2	- 4	(100	(
Totals						h	-							
A) Fees for A	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	186	D/-	2			
								: : : !						
B) Supervisi	on Charg	es		(30)				unt:-	18	50	/=			
	rika ye e				Gr	and To	otal (A	(+B) Fd	r Net F	Paymé	ent			
Rupees in W	ords:	DNI	5-1	1008	AND	Fi	6/1	Th	JNA	RE	D. DNG			
						Sum	ımar	A						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt	nched/ ed (0	Quantity F QC and Ag	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
		<u> </u>	oem	/ /	60		_	_	6		60	60		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nur y Bank Acc	nber is: count Nam	AMO	pm	of the page) is 1446 EP p	E					e: BANK	OF FAK		
E&OE 7 308 7 408							11				BIII Received On:			
	Signature		1 1	-	171	ved by	with da	:e		Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	On:		